1st Floor

2nd Floor

3rd & 4th Floor

5th & 6th Floor

7th Floor

Contact for More Information

(Shops)

(Shops)

(Offices)

(Offices)

(Offices)

0331-1114848

www.PasbanBiz.com

PASBAN BUSINESS CENTER
6TH ROAD RAWALPINDI

PAYMENT PLAN (TWO YEARS)

Size
(Sq. ft.)

No of
Quarterly
Installments

125,000 43,000,000 10,750,000 4,031,250
125,000 56,250,000 14,062,500 5,273,438

Installment
Amount

Down
Payment
(25%)

Price Total Price

(Sq. ft.)

00 ©0

120,000 37,440,000 9,360,000 3,510,000

120,000 60,480,000 15,120,000 5,670,000

BN | 00 | 0O

65,000 24,700,000 6,175,000 2,315,625
65,000 43,615,000 10,903,750 4,088,906

55,000 20,900,000 5,225,000 1,959,375

00 | 0

55,000 36,905,000 9,226,250 3,459,844

344
450
312
504
380
671
380
671
380
671

0o ©0

50,000 19,000,000 4,750,000 1,781,250
50,000 33,550,000 8,387,500 3,145,313

Note:
- 10% Discount on 100% Upfront Payment

- 5% Discount on 50% Upfront Payment



http://www.pasbanbiz.com/

