



PASBAN BUSINESS CENTER

6TH ROAD RAWALPINDI

PAYMENT PLAN (TWO YEARS)

Floor	Size (Sq. ft.)	Price (Sq. ft.)	Total Price	Down Payment (25%)	No of Quarterly Installments	Installment Amount
1st Floor (Shops)	344	125,000	43,000,000	10,750,000	8	4,031,250
	450	125,000	56,250,000	14,062,500	8	5,273,438
2nd Floor (Shops)	312	120,000	37,440,000	9,360,000	8	3,510,000
	504	120,000	60,480,000	15,120,000	8	5,670,000
3rd & 4th Floor (Offices)	380	65,000	24,700,000	6,175,000	8	2,315,625
	671	65,000	43,615,000	10,903,750	8	4,088,906
5th & 6th Floor (Offices)	380	55,000	20,900,000	5,225,000	8	1,959,375
	671	55,000	36,905,000	9,226,250	8	3,459,844
7th Floor (Offices)	380	50,000	19,000,000	4,750,000	8	1,781,250
	671	50,000	33,550,000	8,387,500	8	3,145,313

Contact for More Information

0331-1114848

www.PasbanBiz.com

Note:

- 10% Discount on 100% Upfront Payment
- 5% Discount on 50% Upfront Payment